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Bicycle and Pedestrian Contacts in Alameda County 
Updated: October 2015 
 

 
 

Agency Contact Title Bike Ped Phone E-mail 

Local Jurisdictions 
     

Alameda (City) Gail Payne Transportation Coordinator X X (510) 747-7948 gpayne@alamedaca.gov  

Alameda County Paul Keener Senior Transportation Planner X X (510) 670-6452 paulk@acpwa.org 

Albany Aleida Andrino-Chavez Transportation Planner X X (510) 528-5759 achavez@albanyca.org 

Berkeley Eric Anderson Associate Planner X X (510) 981-7062 eanderson@ci.berkeley.ca.us 

Dublin William Lai Assistant Civil Engineer X X (925) 833-6630 william.lai@dublin.ca.gov 

Emeryville Sara Billing Environmental Programs 
Technician 

X X (510) 596-4362 sbilling@ci.emeryville.ca.us 

Fremont Rene Dalton Associate Transportation Engineer X X (510) 494-4535 rdalton@fremont.gov 

Hayward Abhishek Parikh Traffic Engineer X X (510) 583-4791 Abhishek.parikh@hayward-ca.gov 

Livermore Debbie Bell Associate Transportation Engineer X X (925) 960-4541 dlbell@cityoflivermore.net  

Newark Soren Fajeau Senior Civil Engineer X X (510) 578-4286 soren.fajeau@newark.org  

Oakland Jason Patton  Bicycle and Pedestrian Program 
Manager 

X X (510) 238-7049 jpatton@oaklandnet.com 

Piedmont Sunny Chao Planning Technician X X (510) 420-3067 schao@ci.piedmont.ca.us 

Pleasanton Matthew Nelson Associate Traffic Engineer X X (925) 931-5671 manelson@cityofpleasantonca.gov 

San Leandro Reh-Lin Chen Senior Transportation Engineer X X (510) 577-3438 rchen@sanleandro.org 

Union City Carmela Campbell Planning Manager X X (510) 675-5316 carmellac@ci.union-city.ca.us 
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Agency Contact Title Bike Ped Phone E-mail 

Other Contacts      

AC Transit Nathan Landau Senior Transportation 
Planner 

X X (510) 891-4792 NLandau@actransit.org 

Alameda County Transportation 
Commission (Alameda CTC) 

Matt Bomberg Countywide Bicycle and 
Pedestrian Coordinator 

X X (510) 208-7444 MBomberg@alamedactc.org 
 

BART Steve Beroldo Manager of Access 
Programs 

X  (510) 464-6158 sberold@bart.gov 

Bay Trail / Association of Bay Area 
Governments (ABAG) 

Lee Huo Bay Trail Planner X X (510) 464-7915 LeeH@abag.ca.gov 

Caltrans, District 4 Sergio Ruiz Acting Pedestrian and 
Bicycle Branch Chief 

X X (510) 622-5773 Sergio.ruiz@dot.ca.gov 

East Bay Regional Park District 
(EBRPD) 

Sean Dougan Trails Development 
Program Manager 

X X (510) 544-2611 sdougan@ebparks.gov 

Metropolitan Transportation 
Commission (MTC) 

Kevin Mulder Active Transportation 
Planner 

X X (510) 817-5764 kmulder@mtc.ca.gov 

UC Berkeley (UCB) Todd Henry Planner X X (510) 642-1173 tthenry@berkeley.edu  
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